DAY MONIES

FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

2

Picardat, Pierre

$37.00

PAID

Hoyt, Tim

$37.00

PAID

Nelson, Dennis

$37.00

Envelope

10

11

Howerton, Michael

$37.00

PAID

12

Hawkins, Jeff

$37.00

Envelope

13

14

15

16

17

Hartselle, Mike

$37.00

PAID

18




DAY MONIES

FLIGHT A FLIGHT

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

2

Adcock, Robbie

$187.00

PAID

10

11

12

13

14

Bordley, Terrance

$187.00

PAID

15

16

17

Robertson, Chris

$187.00

PAID

18




DAY MONIES

FLIGHT B FLIGHT

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

2

Monagan, Vinc

$80.00

PAID

Redmond, Sean

$80.00

PAID

Engler , DJ

$80.00

PAID

10

11

12

13

14

15

Grant, Mike

$80.00

PAID

16

Engler , DJ

$80.00

PAID

17

18




DAY MONIES

FLIGHT CFLIGHT

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

4

Davis, Keenan

$66.00

Envelope

2

Mathisen, Michael

$66.00

PAID

Price, Kenny

$66.00

PAID

10

Fitzsimmons, Tom

$66.00

Envelope

11

Merritt, Ron

$66.00

PAID

12

13

14

15

Smith, Patrick

$66.00

Envelope

16

17

Leahy, Craig

$66.00

Envelope

18




DAY MONIES

FLIGHT D FLIGHT

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

2

Thomas, Carlos

$170.00

PAID

10

11

12

Toone, Chris

$170.00

PAID

13

14

15

16

17

18




DAY MONIES

FLIGHT SUPER SKINS

HOLE

SCORE

PLAYER

AMOUNT

PAID

1

2

Price, Kenny

$465.00

PAID

Hoyt, Tim

$465.00

PAID

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Engler , DJ

$465.00

PAID

17

18




CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE |Distance |PLAYER AMOUNT PAID
3 1's5" Brad Miller $94 Envelope
7 1'9" Robert Evans $94 Envelope
12 | 14'2" Tom Fitzsimmons $94 Envelope
16 | 4'6" Gerald Price $94 Envelope

SEASON HOLE IN ONE MONIES $94

Totals

$94




