

## DAY MONIES

### FLIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
<b>1</b>				
<b>2</b>	3	Picardat, Pierre	\$37.00	PAID
<b>3</b>				
<b>4</b>				
<b>5</b>				
<b>6</b>	3	Hoyt, Tim	\$37.00	PAID
<b>7</b>	2	Nelson, Dennis	\$37.00	Envelope
<b>8</b>				
<b>9</b>				
<b>10</b>				
<b>11</b>	3	Howerton, Michael	\$37.00	PAID
<b>12</b>	2	Hawkins, Jeff	\$37.00	Envelope
<b>13</b>				
<b>14</b>				
<b>15</b>				
<b>16</b>				
<b>17</b>	3	Hartselle, Mike	\$37.00	PAID
<b>18</b>				

## DAY MONIES

FLIGHT A FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3				
4				
5	4	Adcock, Robbie	\$187.00	PAID
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14	3	Bordley, Terrance	\$187.00	PAID
15				
16				
17	3	Robertson, Chris	\$187.00	PAID
18				

## DAY MONIES

**FLIGHT B FLIGHT**

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
<b>1</b>				
<b>2</b>	3	Monagan, Vinc	\$80.00	PAID
<b>3</b>				
<b>4</b>				
<b>5</b>	4	Redmond, Sean	\$80.00	PAID
<b>6</b>				
<b>7</b>				
<b>8</b>	3	Engler , DJ	\$80.00	PAID
<b>9</b>				
<b>10</b>				
<b>11</b>				
<b>12</b>				
<b>13</b>				
<b>14</b>				
<b>15</b>	4	Grant, Mike	\$80.00	PAID
<b>16</b>	2	Engler , DJ	\$80.00	PAID
<b>17</b>				
<b>18</b>				

## DAY MONIES

FLIGHT C FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1	4	Davis, Keenan	\$66.00	Envelope
2				
3	2	Mathisen, Michael	\$66.00	PAID
4				
5	3	Price, Kenny	\$66.00	PAID
6				
7				
8				
9				
10	3	Fitzsimmons, Tom	\$66.00	Envelope
11	3	Merritt, Ron	\$66.00	PAID
12				
13				
14				
15	4	Smith, Patrick	\$66.00	Envelope
16				
17	3	Leahy, Craig	\$66.00	Envelope
18				

## DAY MONIES

FLIGHT D FLIGHT

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3	2	Thomas, Carlos	\$170.00	PAID
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12	2	Toone, Chris	\$170.00	PAID
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				

## DAY MONIES

### FLIGHT SUPER SKINS

HOLE	SCORE	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
1				
2				
3				
4				
5	3	Price, Kenny	\$465.00	PAID
6	3	Hoyt, Tim	\$465.00	PAID
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16	2	Engler , DJ	\$465.00	PAID
17				
18				

## CLOSEST TO THE PIN

HOLE	Distance	PLAYER	AMOUNT	PAID
3	1'5"	Brad Miller	\$94	Envelope
7	1'9"	Robert Evans	\$94	Envelope
12	14'2"	Tom Fitzsimmons	\$94	Envelope
16	4'6"	Gerald Price	\$94	Envelope

<b><i>SEASON HOLE IN ONE MONIES</i></b>	<b>\$94</b>
<b><i>Totals</i></b>	<b>\$94</b>